Data sheet Super-Atlantic GR 7

Manufacturer

Production year

empty weight

Payload

max Total weight

max Pull weight

Per. towing capacity
Cable winch pulling force
Dimension

Speed
Fuel consumption
Tank capacity

Engine
Manufacturer
Type

Cooling

Bauart

Cylinder bore
Displacement
Compression
Maximum speed
max power

Gearbox
Manufacturer
Gearshifts
Clutch

Type

Rotinoff Motors Ltd.
Londen (England)

1958

21.70 t

12.25+t

36.00t

110.00t

75.00t

22.00t

9.3 x3.0x3.4m (LxWxH)

64 km/h
170 - 200 It/100 km
2x290 It Diesel

Rolls-Royce

C8SFL

Water

8-Cylinder, in-line engine
130.175 mm

16.2 It

14:1

2100 min-1

300 HP

Rotinoff

6 forwards, 1 backwards

Single-disc dry clutch

mech. gear change transmission (synchronised)




